
	

CHRISTMAS HOURS 
Friday 22 December      8.30am – 5.30pm 

Saturday 23 December     CLOSED 

Sunday 24 December      CLOSED 

Monday 25 December      CLOSED 

Tuesday 26 December     CLOSED 

Wednesday 27 December     8.30am – 5.30pm 

Thursday 28 December     8.30am – 5.30pm 

Friday 29 December      8.30am – 5.30pm 

Saturday 30 December     CLOSED 

Sunday 31 December      CLOSED 

Monday 1 January 2024     CLOSED 

 

We will resume normal hours on 2 January 2024 

 
THE STAFF AT NARARA VALLEY MEDICAL 

WISH OUR PATIENTS A VERY MERRY 
CHRISTMAS AND A SAFE NEW YEAR 

 

 


